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LPC Canada Day Bike Time Trial

1Jul2022

www.teamLPC.ca

Participant

Marcia Mitchell
Angela Hofstra
Amy Robitaille
Haileigh Chenier
Emilie Whitson
Rachel Faulds
Jeff Moisan
Mahaylia Datars
Kate Fletcher
Matthew Bunko
Shawn Kimmel

Mario Rozanski

Caitlin Port

Matt Underwood
Jason Denomy
Andrew Bourdeau
Danai Sisouphanh
Dominika Jamnicky
Alec MacLean
Chris Howe

John Breeson

Jay Searles
Andrew Stockwell
Kyle Boorsma
Jacob Jamnicky
Andy Mill

Trinity Braithwaite
Terry Bolton
Andrew Bolton
Carleigh Johnston
Mike Coughlin
Mike Hay

Loren Nelson
Nick Chasse
Jackson Laundry
Cody Beals
Jacob Saunders

Gender
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Category

Eddy
Aero
Aero
Eddy
Aero
Aero
Aero
Eddy
Aero
Eddy
Aero
Aero

Aero
Aero
Aero
Aero
Aero
Eddy
Eddy
Aero
Aero

Aero
Aero
Eddy
Eddy
Aero
Eddy
Aero
Aero
Aero
Eddy
Aero
Aero
Aero
Aero
Aero
Aero

Start time

00:00:30
00:01:00
00:01:30
00:02:00
00:02:30
00:03:00
00:03:30
00:04:00
00:04:30
00:05:00
00:05:30
00:06:00
00:06:30
00:07:00
00:07:30
00:08:00
00:08:30
00:09:00
00:09:30
00:10:00
00:10:30
00:11:00

00:12:00
00:12:30
00:13:00
00:13:30
00:14:00
00:14:30
00:15:00
00:15:30
00:16:00
00:16:30
00:17:00
00:17:30
00:18:00
00:18:30
00:19:00
00:19:30

Clock Time

30:29
26:37
24:19
26:07
27:39
28:31
28:32
29:00
30:08
29:22
29:41
29:34

30:34
31:15
30:14
33:22
32:06
32:13
31:58
31:52
33:26

33:20
33:09
33:17
33:16
34:35
44:01
43:56
35:58
42:32
41:44
40:35
41:02
39:50
39:54
40:11
44:38

Finish Time

29:59
25:37
22:49
24:07
25:09
25:31
25:02
25:00
25:38
24:22
24:11
23:34

23:34
23:45
22:14
24:52
23:06
22:43
21:58
21:22
22:26

21:20
20:39
20:17
19:46
20:35
*29:31
*28:56
20:28
*26:32
*25:14
*23:35
*23:32
*21:50
*21:24
*21:11
*25:08

*stopped by train
*stopped by train

*stopped by train
*stopped by train
*stopped by train
*stopped by train
*stopped by train
*stopped by train
*stopped by train
*stopped by train



